BIRCH HILL ROAD (P)

BAY ROAD (D)

BROAD LANE (P)
BULLBROOK DRIVE (D)
BULLBROOK DRIVE (D)
HOLLY SPRING LANE (D)
LILY HILL ROAD (P)*
LILY HILL ROAD (P)*

OPLADEN WAY (D)

BINFIELD ROAD (P)
BRAYBROOKE ROAD (P)
SHEPHERDS LANE (D)

BIRCH HILL ROAD (P)
RINGMEAD (D)

RALPHS RIDE (P)

BINFIELD ROAD (P)
MOORDALE AVENUE (D)
MOORDALE AVENUE (D)

PRIESTWOOD AVENUE (D)

WINDLESHAM ROAD (D)
WOKINGHAM ROAD (D)

CROWTHORNE ROAD (P)
WILDRIDINGS SHOPS (P)

(D) = Domed
(P) = Pitched
* = BTC Poster Frame

BUS SHELTER LIST

BIRCH HILL

adjacent to Deansgate

BULLBROOK

adjacent to Cumberland Drive
opposite Rowley Close

near Brownrigg Crescent
Bluebell Hill

adjacent to Goughs Lane
opposite Mainprize Road
opposite Lily Hill Car Park

CROWN WOOD

opposite Garswood
GARTH

near No's 112 / 114
opposite Makepiece Road
opposite Kennel Lane

HANWORTH

opposite Deansgate
opposite Northcott

///create.amount.winter

///pinks.dads.tribe
///groups.soft.foster
///museum.punchy.march
///gums.late.digs
///shed.timing.flap
///flip.option.taxi
///churn.both.deeper

///moved.gender.pram

///guides.vast.rang
///dose.ample.whips
///suffer.hired.plays

///create.amount.winter
///spice.boxing.arch

HARMANS WATER

adjacent to Whistley Close

PRIESTWOOD

adjacent to Moordale Avenue
adjacent to Wilwood Road
adjacent to Weycrofts

opposite Brook Green

near Priestwood Shops
outside of Campion House

WILDRIDINGS

St Michael’s Church
top of Deepdale

///dime.bottom.craft

///poetic.elder.vows
///cabin.coats.tester
///monks.award.host

///fool.mint.trim
///state.skills.dirt
///still.stores.slang

///began.jokes.maple
///slower.tribes.sums
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BS011

BSO01A
BS014
BS002A
BS003
BS006
BS004
BS005

BS007

BS015
BS023
BS020

BS012
BS010

BSO13

BS016
BS017
BS018
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BS021
BS022

BS008
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